TARIFS LOCATION 2021
RENTAL RATES 2021

DUREE de LOCATION
RENTAL PERIOD

VELO VTC Adulte
CONFORT / SPORT
ou MINI XS
TOUR du LAC
Mixte, Cadre Alu,
24 Vit, 12,5 Kg, +Panier

12 €

16 €

22 €

_/

LOCATION VELOS
BIKES RENTAL

+10h a
24 heures Jours Jours Jours Jours Jours Semaine

26 €

bikes

2 3 4

40€ 55€ 66€

{noustache

5

ANNECY le VIEUX

33 (0)4 5023 3115
roulmapoule.com

6

1

1

Sup

CAUTION
DEPOSIT

77 €

88 €

99 €

92 €

400 €

VELO FITNESS Adulte
SPORT LIGHT
Cintre Plat
Mixte, Cadre Alu,
Freins a Disques,

18 Vit Compact, 10,9 Kg

VELO ELECTRIQUE Adulte
E-BIKE CONFORT ou SPORT
TOUR du LAC
Cadre Alu Adulte, BOSCH,
36V/14 Ah, 9Vit, Autonomie 60
a 110 kms, 21Kg,+Panier

TANDEM VTC Adulte
VIPER TOUR du LAC
Cadre Alu, Mixte
Freins a Disques,
27 Vit, 19 Kg

VELO ENFANT
(de5a13ans)

ou (de 1,15m a 1,50m) /
16 /20 / 24 Pouces
CHILDREN BIKE X
16/ 20/ 24 Inches

SIEGE ENFANT
(avec location)

(de 12 mois a 5 ans)
CHILDREN SEAT (with rent)
(from 12 months to 5 years)

22 Kg Maxi

REMORQUE ENFANTS 142
(de 12 ou 18 mois a 7 ans)
CHILDREN TRAILER 1 or 2
(from 12 or 18 months to 7

years) 35Kg Max

9€ | 14€ | 19€ | 26€ 31€ 47€ 65€ 78€ 91€ 104€ 117€ 109¢€
27€| 27€ | 37T€ | 48¢€ 58 € - - - - - - -
16 €| 27€ | 37€ | 48¢€ 58 € - - - - - - -
6€ | 8€ | 1M€ | 16€ 19€ 29€ 40€ 48€ 56€ 64€ 72€ |67¢€

2¢€

8 €

2¢€

12 €

4€

16 €

4€

22 €

5€

26 €

7€ 10€ 12€

40€ 55€ 66€

14 €

77 €

16 €

88 €

18 €

99 €

17 €

92 €

VEUILLEZ NOUS CONSULTER POUR TOUTES INFORMATIONS, RESERVATIONS...TARIFS SPECIAUX GROUPES, ASSOCIATIONS, CE, SEMINAIRES, MAIRIES, ECOLES... AU PLAISIR MERCI !
GRATUIT ! avec LOCATION de MATERIEL : CASQUE, ANTIVOL, PANIER, KIT DE REPARATION OU BOMBE ANTICREVAISON...

PLEASE CONSULT US FOR MORE INFORMATIONS, BOOKING... SPECIAL PRICES of GROUPS, ASSOCIATIONS, SEMINARS, SCHOOL...SEE YOU Thank you !
EREE ! with RENTAL MATERIAL : HELMET, ANTI-THEFT SYSTEMS, BASKET, REPAIR KIT...

AUCUNE ASSURANCE VOL ou CASSE NE PEUT ETRE SOUSCRITE ! EN CAS DE VOL, CASSE OU DEGRADATION DE MATERIEL, LE CLIENT SERA TENU POUR SEUL RESPONSABLE ET AURA L'OBLIGATION DE
FOUNIR LA COPIE DU DEPOT DE PLAINTE (dans les 24 heures pour VOL) et DEDOMAGER LE LOUEUR (ROUL' MA POULE) A HAUTEUR DES PIECES CASSEES OU EN FONCTION DU MONTANT DE LA CAUTION
INDIQUEE au MINIMUM SUR CE TABLEAU, ou DAVANTAGE SUIVANT le PRIX du VELO.

LOCATION D'UN (VAE / E-BIKE), ou VELO, LE CLIENT EST RESPONSABLE DE LA GESTION DE SA BATTERIE, ET SERA TENU SEUL RESPONSABLE EN CAS DE PANNE D'ASSISTANCE.

MERCI POUR VOTRE COMPREHENSION, ROULEZ BIEN et AU PLAISIR !!!

POUR LA

NO THEFT or BREAKAGE INSURANCE CAN BE TAKEN OUT ! IN THE EVENT OF THEFT, BREAKAGE OR DEGRADATION OF EQUIPMENT, THE CUSTOMER WILL BE HELD SOLELY RESPONSIBLE AND WILL HAVE THE
OBLIGATION TO PROVIDE A COPY OF THE COMPLAINT SUBMISSION (with in 24 hours for THEFT ) and TO DAMAGE THE HIREDER (ROUL 'MA POULE) TO HEIGHT OF THE BROKEN PARTS OR ACCORDING TO THE
AMOUNT OF THE DEPOSIT INDICATED AT THE MINIMUM ON THIS TABLE, or MORE DEPENDING ON THE PRICE of the BIKE. FOR THE HIRE OF A (VAE / E-BIKE), or BIKE, THE CUSTOMER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE
MANAGEMENT OF HIS BATTERY, AND WILL BE HELD SOLELY RESPONSIBLE IN THE EVENT OF AN ASSISTANCE FAILURE.

THANKS FOR YOUR UNDERSTANDING, RIDE WELL and PLEASURE !!!




